FICHA TECNICA

ARTELL

EST.1979

Ligao 22
Magenta

Coleccion:
Composicion:
Ancho:

Peso:

Rapport Vertical:
Rapport Horizontal:
Martindale:
Procedencia:

Usos:

Cuidados:

Solidez del color al roce:

Solidez del color alaluz;

Pilling:
Otros:

Color Affinity

65% Poliéster 23% Algoddn 10% Viscosa 2% Poliamida
140 CM

360

6.5 CM

1.7CM

20,001 - 60,000 ciclos

%ETA DA

KEBS

Easy Clean



